M/s. Harsha Distributors - Borrower 
Prop. Ms. Jyoti Kundandas Raichandani 
2. Mr. Chander Kundandas Raichandani - Guarantor 
3. Mrs. Hema Chander Raichandani - Guarantor 
4. Mr. Dhiraj Vashdev Rohra - Guarantor

Outstanding Loan 
Balance (in Rs.)

Rs. 88,26,965.63 (Rupees Eighty-Eight Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty-Five Paise Sixty-Three Only) Plus Interest from 01.09.2025, and expenses. 

Details of Secured Asset Flat No. 101 admeasuring 1153 sq. ft. (built-up) on the First Floor in the building 
known as Sunita Apartment, situate and constructed on Plot bearing U.

[...]

Section, Ulhasnagar – 3, 
Dist. Thane, assessed under Municipal Ward No. 35, Property No. 
35BI006479300 within the limits of Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation, owned 
jointly by Mr. Chander Kundandas Raichandani and Mrs. Hema Chander 
Raichandani.  

Reserve Price Rs. 36,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Six Lakh Only) 

IMPORTANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1) Sale is strictly subject to the terms and conditions prescribed in this advertisement and the offer 
document / form. Further details of the property and the offer document / forms can be obtained from the

[...]

which Property/ies is/are being sold 

Description of the immovable property Reserve Price
(Rs. In INR)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD 

(in Rs.)

Date & Time for 
inspection of the 

property
Mrs. Asha 
Ramji Yadav 
and Mr. Ramji 
Vishwanath 
Yadav

Rs.24,47,123/- (Rupees Twenty 
Four Lakhs Forty Seven Thousand 
One Hundred Twenty Three Only) 
as on 04.09.2021 and with further 
interest and incidental expenses, 
costs etc. thereon.to be incurred 

w.e.f. 05.09.2021, due to the 
secured creditor

Bank Property ID- SBIN200030803585
Residential Flat No. 601, admeasuring 13.259 Sq. Mtrs

[...]

Natural Terrace area and 0.420 Sq Mtrs. Service Area on 
the 6th Floor of the Building to be known as “KHUSHBOO 
AVENUE” (G+6) being constructed on plot no-15, Sec-
16, Village-Taloja II, Taluka-Panvel, Dist-Raigad  owned 
by Mrs. Asha Ramji Yadav and Mr. Ramji V. Yadav. 

Rs. 
22,50,000/-

(Rs. 
Twenty-Two 
Lakhs Fifty 
Thousand 

Only)

Rs. 2,25,000/- 22.09.2025
 From 

03.00 P.M to 
05:00 P.M

NOTICE
DEED OF ASSIGNMENT

Notice is hereby given to the public at large
that the undersigned has decided to execute
‘Deed of Assignment’ between ‘Shree
Gajanan Maharaj Educational Trust,Thane’